
        CATHEDRAL CANYON WOMEN’S GOLF CLUB    

          2020-2021  

        CALENDAR OF  EVENTS with Covid changes  

NOVEMBER 2020     8:00 AM  - TEE TIMES - Use your own score 
card  
Tuesday.    Nov 3  Opening Day – Welcome back!  
               Nine Easy Holes - Friend’s Day  
Thursday  Nov 5         Criss Cross  
Tuesday   Nov 10  Trophy Pin Day    
                        Desert League   
Tuesday   Nov 17   Turkey Shoot  
Tuesday   Nov 24  Low Putts/Poker Putts  
Thursday Nov 26        Happy Thanksgiving!!! No Ladies Play      
________________________________________________________________ 

DECEMBER 2020      8:00 AM - TEE TIMES - Use your won score 
card  

Tuesday   Dec 1  Odd & Even Holes – Friend’s Day  
Thursday  Dec 3  Trophy Pin Day  
Tuesday   Dec 8  T’s and F’s   

Desert League    
Thursday Dec 10  Cha, Cha, Cha  
Tuesday   Dec 15        Beat the CCWGC President (NET) Santina  
Thursday Dec 17  Open Play  
Tuesday    Dec 22  Open Play   
Thursday  Dec 24  Merry Christmas – No Ladies Play  
Tuesday    Dec 29  Open Play   
Thursday  Dec 31       Happy New Year!!! – No Ladies Play  



________________________________________________________  
TO BE REWORKED!!!!!  Not sure about shotguns and Saturdays  

JANUARY 2021       8:00 AM - SHOTGUN UNLESS NOTED   

** Saturday Jan 2  Sign up with Arlene Zdunich  
Tuesday  Jan 5          Trophy Pin Day - Friend’s Day  
Thursday Jan 7   Big Sister/Little Sister  
Tuesday. Jan 12   Amen Corner - Desert League   
Thursday Jan 14  President’s Cup - Qualifying Round  
** Saturday Jan 16  Sign up with Arlene Zdunich  
Tuesday Jan 19   President’s Cup – Major  – Tee Times   
Thursday Jan 21  President’s Cup – Major – Tee Times  
Tuesday Jan 26   President’s Cup – Major– Tee Times  
Thursday Jan 28  President’s Cup - Final  
      Play after tee times for those out of the President’s Cup    
__________________________________________________________  

FEBRUARY 2021       8:00 AM - SHOTGUN UNLESS NOTED   
Tuesday Feb 2       Fore– Friend’s Day  
Thursday Feb 4   Member/Member – MAJOR TOURNAMENT  
**Saturday Feb 6  Sign up with Gloria Gay  
Tuesday Feb 9          Criss Cross - Desert League  
Thursday Feb 11  Beat the President’s Cup Champion  
Tuesday Feb 16     ECLECTIC TOURNAMENT – MAJOR TOURNAMENT 
Thursday Feb 18   ECLECTIC TOURNAMENT – MAJOR TOURNAMENT  
**Saturday Feb 20  Sign up with Gloria Gay  
Tuesday Feb 23    T’s and F’s  
Thursday Feb 25   Alternate Shot  
__________________________________________________________  



MARCH 2021           8:00 AM  - SHOTGUN UNLESS NOTED   

Tuesday     Mar 2           T.O.E.  -  Friend’s Day  
Thursday   Mar 4        Net Skins (Bring $5 for Skins) optional  
Friday  March 5     Member/Guest - “It’s In The Cards”  
Tuesday     Mar 9             Three Little Pigs  
                                                Desert League   
Thursday Mar 11       Trophy Pin Day   
Tuesday Mar 16          Club Championship – Major Tournament – Tee   
Thursday  Mar 18  Club Championship – Major Tournament – Tee    
Friday Mar 19    Club Championship – Championship Flight Only   
Tuesday    Mar 23          Alternate Shot  
Thursday.  Mar 25          Amen Corner  
Tuesday    Mar 30          Beat the Club Champion   
____________________________________________________________  

April 2021                        8:00 AM - SHOTGUN UNLESS NOTED   
Thursday     Apr 1      Best Nine   
Tuesday       Apr 6      Alternate Shot - Friend’s Day  
Thursday     Apr 8    Final Meeting, Hosted Luncheon & Awards   
        Scramble                                                             
Tuesday      Apr 13    Gross, Net, Putts  -  Desert League                
Thursday    Apr 16    T.O.E.  
Tuesday      Apr 20     ONES  
Thursday    Apr 22    Pick Three Threes  
Tuesday      Apr 27    GNP  
Thursday    Apr 29    Modified Stableford  
                  Draft -Dated: April 20/20  
      

  

  


